
CADDO PARISH COMMISSION
505 TRAVIS STREET, GOVERNMENT PLAZA

1st Floor Conference Room
PUBLIC NOTICE

AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN COMMITTEE AGENDA
February 9, 2022 

12:30 pm

AMERICAN RESCUE PLAN COMMITTEE ROLL CALL:

Lyndon Johnson, Chair 

Todd Hopkins 

Steffon Jones

Stormy Gage-Watts

John E. Atkins, President

INVOCATION:

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE:
Veterans and active military members saluting during recitation of the Pledge of 
Allegiance would be appropriate, should you wish to do so.

PUBLIC COMMENTS:

Citizens who wish to address the Committee please fill out a comment card located in the 
chamber foyer, and return to the Chairman or the Clerk of the Commission. Citizens may also 

f i l l  out & submit a COMMENT CARD ONLINE HERE  prior to the meeting.  Individual 

comments are limited to 3 minutes

AGENDA ADDITIONS:

NEW BUSINESS:

Discuss Funding For The Harbor One Stop Center For Juvenile Justice

Partnership between Parish, City and School Board over 2 years until the center is 

self sustaining.

Discuss Funding Request From Fire District #4 

for purchase of additional PPE Equipment 

Discuss Sewer District #7 Infrastructure Funding Request

ADJOURN:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

6.I.

6.II.

6.III.

7.

http://www.caddo.org/FormCenter/Commission-Clerks-Office-9/Citizens-Comment-Card-63
http://la-caddoparish.civicplus.com/a74c122d-5603-487b-919e-8afdd6d93a8f



